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Staff Workshop on the 2019 CALeVIP Projects Roadmap 
September 27, 2018 

 
Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name Email 
Adeel Ahmad adeel.ahmad@energy.ca.gov 
Agatha Vaaler avaaler@willdan.com 
Alan Romero aromero@mbard.org 
Andy Hoskinson andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Ariana Vito ariana.vito@smgov.net 
Brian Alexander brianzalexander@gmail.com 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Brianna Exume bcexume@semprautilities.com 
Carrie Ryder carrie.ryder@icf.com 
Charlie Carrillo cahrlie@ch4ec.com 
Chris King ckingaei@yahoo.com 
Chris Poley capoley@tid.org 
Dale Morin dmorin@ups.com 
Daniela Aramayo daramayo@willdan.com 
David Frisbey dfrisbey@mbard.org 
David Tokarski dmt@dksassociates.com 
Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com 
Erick Karlen ekarlen@greenlots.com 
Fidel Leon Diaz fld@cpuc.ca.gov 
Ghasem Edalati aedalati@energy.ca.gov 
Glenn Choe glenn.choe@toyota.com 
Guy Hall guy.hall@sacev.org 
Haim Zafrani haim@angelcitydevelopment.com 
Ian Vishnevsky ianv@evchargingsolutions.com 
Jasmine Arceo jasmine.arceo@ladwp.com 
Jasna Tomic jtomic@calstart.org 
Jay Friedland jay@pluginamerica.org 
Jennifer Venema jvenema@cityofsacramento.org 
Jerel Francisco jfrancsico@civicspark.lgc.org 
Joel Espino joele@greenlining.org 
Judy Robinson robinsonju@saccounty.net 
Julie Gephart jgephart@bluettjuno.com 
Kenji T kenji@pairedpower.com 
Kiel Pratt kiel.pratt@energy.ca.gov 
Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov 
Lauren Johnston ljohnston@cncda.org 
Leslie Baroody leslie.baroody@arb.ca.gov 
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Participant Name Email 
Liam Weaver lw4@cpuc.ca.gov 
Lisa MacKie lisa.mackie@smud.org 
M Baker mitchell.baker@dot.ca.gov 
Mark Tang mtang@baaqmd.gov 
Mark Williams mark.williams@arb.ca.gov 
Marquise Scott marquise.scott@dca.ca.gov 
Maureen Henkelman maureen.henkelman@dca.ca.gov 
Meredith Alexander meredith.alexander@smud.org 
Noel Crisostomo noel.crisostomo@energy.ca.gov 
Nyaesia Campbell nyaesiamc@gmail.com 
Pang Serirak panpreeya.serirak@ey.com 
Panpreeya Serirak panpreeya.serirak@ey.com 
Ravi Patel ravi.patel@smud.org 
Roman Partida-Lopez romanpl@greenlining.org 
Rory Moore rory.moore@chargepoint.com 
Samantha Rosenbaum samantha.rosenbaum@hubject.com 
Shaun Ransom shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov 
Silvia Lopez silopez@csusm.edu 
Steve Kelley steve.kelley@engie.com 
Susan Freedman susan.freedman@sandag.org 
Taylor Marvin tmarvin@seucontractor.com 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Tim Taylor execdirectorsaccleancities@gmail.com 
Tom Howard thoward@veritablevegetable.com 
Tyler Petersen tyler.petersen@energycenter.org 
Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov 
William Kelly wjkelly7@gmail.com 
William Westerfield william.westerfield@smud.org 
Zach Franklin zfranklin@gridalternatives.org 
Ziga Ivanic zivanic@energetics.com 

 




